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Because

every space
different

WELCOME

Your home and the space within it should be unique
to you, reflecting your personality and taste. And it’s
because every space is different that we want to bring
you inspiration and ideas to show off your individual

style, even in the most unlikely places in your home.

Wherever your space, Amtico flooring brings you an
abundance of choice with a versatile and adaptable way

to effortlessly create the look you want.

With our design-led Amtico Signature collection,
you can mix and match the product types and colour
palettes as well as choose laying patterns to give you

individual choice and endless possibilities.

Then there’s the ease of our timeless, pre-designed
Amtico Spacia collection, showcasing high-quality and

stylish products in many accessible designs.

MW amtico
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Amtico
Spacia

p94—p129

An accessible range of flooring with
a wide choice of Wood, Stone and
Abstract products where the design
work is done for you. Amtico Spacia
products have a hard-wearing surface
and a 25-year warranty.

110. Amtico Spacia Wood

116. Amtico Spacia Stone

122. Amtico Spacia Abstract

127. Amtico Spacia Sizes and Options
129. Amtico Spacia Stripping Options

BLACK OUT

Amtico

Signature
r16—r93

We've introduced 30 brand new products to
our Amtico Signature collection. All of these
premium design-led products are available
either individually or in a combination of laying
patterns, borders and motifs, giving you the
freedom to create a floor that is unique to you.

54.
62.
64.
66.
4.
82.
90.
129. Amtico Signature Stripping Options

Laying Patterns

Motifs

Borders

Amtico Signature Wood

Amtico Signature Stone

Amtico Signature Abstract

Amtico Signature Sizes and Options

The skilled work of the

master craftsman is plain to ARTISAN
see in the trend for Artisan.
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Q. Why choose Amtico?

A. Amtico is a British manufacturer and

an expert in both product and service. The
company designs, manufactures and supplies
an array of Luxury Vinyl Tile options, known
in the industry as LVT. This is a type of
flooring that’s incredibly durable and robust.
This strength comes from several heat-
compressed layers, which form one tile with
varied features. Theses tiles have flexible
designs and are easy to clean, maintain, repair
and replace.

LVT is perfect for busy areas and many hotels
and restaurants choose Amtico because of the
hard-wearing benefits, coupled with beautiful
designs. Engineered to withstand busy family-

life environments, Amtico maintains a ‘just
’ ) Above: Noche Travertine in Uniform Tile laying

. b
laid” appearance for years. pattern with Concrete Pale stripping

With an unrivalled choice

of flooring and combination
possibilities, Amtico allows you
to effortlessly introduce colour
and pattern to your home.

Our two collections - the adaptable Amtico
Signature and accessible Amtico Spacia - offer
an exceptional choice of flooring options
] which can be laid in a multitude of ways.

AMTICO ] B With low maintenance, high durability and
SIGNATURE ~ : a variety of styles, there is a floor to suit

(P16) [ : N _ any scheme. From well-worn-looking rustic

% timbers to shimmering statement floors, the
distinctive surfaces and beautiful textures of
our products set Amtico apart.

The quality of our design and cutting
capabilities makes Amtico original. Our
company creates products that offer a real
alternative to conventional flooring, are warm
underfoot and can be used with underfloor
heating. Create something exciting and new
with a unique design.

Above: Basilica Salt & Basilica Shell with Kura Caraway stripping
in Random Stone laying pattern - Bespoke



Why choose

Amtico!

FOUR FABULOUS REASONS...

Read more about why Amtico Luxury Vinyl Tile
(LVT) is the smart choice when selecting your new
flooring. Offering quality and style combined with
resilience and ease of care, Amtico LVT works
hard to make your flooring look good.

Durable & robust

The heat-compressed layers that make up
our LVT flooring are hard-wearing and
strong. These robust layers are designed
to withstand daily wear and the flooring

is quick and easy to install.
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Sup erior 10 OkS Above: Farmhouse Oak in Plank Weave laying pattern - Designers’ Choice
s SN
Amtico LVT doesn’t just give you strength '
and resilience but it also brings aesthetic
appeal and a fabulous finish to your floor.
With an array of options across Wood,
Stone and Abstracts it’s possible to recreate
the latest flooring trends and bring the
style you want to suit your surroundings.

Not only does it look good but it also feels
light, soft and warm underfoot.

The LT
o

Above: Exposed Concrete in Staggered Block laying pattern with Cirrus
Air stripping - Designers’ Choice



Flexibility
with design

With so many different styles and laying
patterns available, it’s possible to create
something unique and individual for
your home with Amtico LVT.

Easy to look after
. Amtico LVT looks and feels
' ! good with the minimum
—1! effort from you. It keeps its
appearance and is easy to

clean, maintain and repair.

Above: Dry Teak in Parquet laying pattern - Designers’ Choice

amtico

[nsider

Guide

Lorna Williams, Head of
Product Design and Creative

Wood, Stone or Abstract? Amtico really does
offer the best solutions. Our Wood designs
include timeless classics, sun-kissed woods and
Branding, explains why she textured timbers. With contemporary Stone the
loves Amtico. options are opulent, textured and natural. Or
why not consider one of our Abstract collections
What makes Amtico special’ For me, it’s the
potential to create a beautiful floor that is

truly unique to you. With Amtico Signature,

with captivating colours, subtle shimmers and
tonal stripes.

a1 ac 1 Qo ? :
whatever space you're working with, you can Far Eastern or Artisan! Far Eastern is

be creative by combining Wood, Stone or
Abstract palettes with our laying patterns,
borders and motifs. You can see some amazing
options put together by our designers at our
specialist retailers.

on-trend and brings the colour, pattern and
exotic flavour of this vibrant part of the world
to life. However, I also love the authenticity of
Artisan; it is the very definition of quality and
skilled craftsmanship.




Designed
& made

in Britain:

BY OUR IN-HOUSE DESIGN STUDIO

Design talent, innovative manufacturing
processes and precise craftsmanship are the
essence of Amtico. Crafted at our specialist

factory in Coventry, England, our luxury
flooring is high quality, unique and comes
with the reassurance of genuine provenance.




With a solid reputation for our and an important British exporter.
expert knowledge and skill base, we With a long history of creating

are well known around the world functional, yet beautiful, long-

as a manufacturer and supplier of lasting flooring, we have pushed
contemporary flooring design the boundaries of what is possible

in your home. Designed to last,
Amtico Signature carries a Lifetime
Warranty** and Amtico Spacia boasts
a 25-year warranty.

. *95% of products sold are manufactured in the UK. ** The warranty is for the lifetime of the purchaser. If the house is

sold, the warranty is transferable to the next and all subsequent owners, with a limit of 35 years from installation.



Digital Room
Visualiser

VISIT AMTICO.COM

With the Amtico room visualiser, you can simply go online
and look at all the different options available for every space
in your home. It allows you to try out our many different
products and laying patterns in the room of your choice.

Take your time experimenting and imagining how your
designs will work in your unique space.

Please note, at the time of print the room visualiser is only available to use on desktop computers.
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‘ ‘ Signature Abstract Umbra Eclipse with visualiser there are easy
a Random Stone laying pattern

steps to choosing the
perfect Signature or
Spacia flooring. Select
from the wide choice of
Wood, Stone and Abstract
designs and test how
different laying patterns
will work in the space.
With so many possibilities,
you can take time to find

your own unique floor.
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Handpicked

Retailers

Located across the UK, visit our specialist

retailers for expert guidance and inspired ideas
on choosing your Amtico floor.




Amtico is an established supplier of flooring to
over 1,000 stores throughout the UK and Ireland.
A browse around an Amtico retailer allows you

to get a full understanding of the variety of styles
available and gather product samples to take home.
From help with design options, to installation and maintenance
advice, our flooring specialists are on hand with expert information.
Whether your home is contemporary or traditional, an Amtico

flooring retailer can fine-tune your ideas, offering suggestions on the
variety of products that can be used in your home.

Call +44 (0) 121 745 0800 or visit amtico.com

to find the Amtico retailer closest to you.

[ 0 ¢ ¢ U : S FIND YOUR
NEAREST
RETAILER AT
AMTICO0.COM
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Amtico
Signature

Amtico Signature is our premium collection of
design-led flooring which allows you to create a unique
solution for your space when you choose from a broad

choice of designs and laying patterns. With its extra
hard-wearing surface and Lifetime Warranty,
you'll enjoy total peace of mind.
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Stone P.74

Step 1

FIND YOUR SIGNATURE STYLE

ORDER
SAMPLES AT

Every space can be different with Amtico Pty

Signature. Whether your taste is simple,
relaxed and classic, or bold, glamorous and
contemporary, you'll find something to suit
your style among the wide range of Wood,
Stone and Abstract design options.

Abstract P.82

Wood P.66

Step 2 Aenign—Lecl A

LOVE YOUR LAYING PATTERN

Add charm and character to your interior scheme /
with your choice of our laying patterns. Go for .
a classic Parquet or a modern Random Plank to
bring your own signature style to life. Or choose .
from our Designers’ Choice collection, a range of \<
pre-designed floors, where the perfect product

combinations have been carefully selected by our

designers for you.

Pleat
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Parquet

See page 59 for further details.

Basket Weave

Step 3

ADD A DECORATIVE BORDER OR MOTIF A

Add definition and a focal point with your choice

of decorative borders and motifs. A patterned motif
makes a contemporary alternative to a rug or an
eye-catching talking point in a hallway. These are the
finishing touches that will bring your space to life.

000000




Create a
focal point

WITH STATEMENT MOTIFS

For an effect that’s both simple and dramatic,
a motif is a cool, contemporary alternative to
a rug. In front of a sofa, or gracing the hallway
as you open the front door, these patterns will
liven up any floor. Choose your design, select
your Amtico Signature product and
add accent to your space.

Too



MYRON

A subtle and seamless

focal point looks elegant

and beautiful.

1. Cornish Oak

SEE ALL
MOTIF
OPTIONS
(P.62-63)

Amtico Signature

ORIGAMI

A darker, contrasting focal
point makes a dramatic and
eye-catching talking point.

1. Classic Walnut
2. Dark Walnut
3. Wild Walnut



Above: Composite Calcium in Bonded Stone laying pattern with Ellipse Grand border

Decorative Borders

ENHANCE AND DEFINE YOUR LOOK

Create a striking effect in any room by framing
the floor with a geometric edge.

If you think of a room as a piece of artwork, a border on your floor is the frame.
When pulling a scheme together, the simplicity of a slim line or a bold Art Deco
pattern adds interest and smartens up any interior. Perfect for defining areas
in a free-flowing space or sharpening up the aesthetics of a lounge, choose your
border, select your Amtico Signature product and bring your floor to life. There
is still a place in every home for traditional borders, which are the perfect way to
define your look and create simple definition and a seamless flow.




Above: Harbour Pine in Stripwood
laying pattern with Gothic Arch
border and corners

" y 4% .
Above: Lime Washed Wood in Stripwood

laying pattern with Ellipse and Square
borders and corners

SIX OF THE BEST...

Decorative Borders

Broad Stripe For a simple,
timeless and elegant space.

AN

Gothic Arch Add a touch of

classical style to your space.

LIt

Square For an eye-catching
way to define your flooring.

Art Deco Contemporary style
with a traditional edge.

Bevelled Diamond
Create impact with this
striking finish.

VOO0

Ellipse An opulent and
eye-catching border.

VIEW ALL
DECORATIVE

BORDERS
(P.64-65)
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Far

East comes west when you bring the distinctive, intricate and beautiful style of the
Far East to your home. A fusion of Oriental influences brings cool, vivacious colours
and elaborate, ornate patterns, complemented by delicate florals.

Eastern
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Far

Eastern
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Above: Kura Opium in Broken Bond laying pattern with Kura Anise stripping and Gothic Arch border
Left: Exposed Concrete in Staggered Block laying pattern with Cirrus Air stripping - Designers’ Choice



BECAUSE EVERY SPACE IS DIFFERENT

Space No.1

The Oasis {4 e

Create a tranquil oasis of

serenity and calm with this
light and airy scheme.

This shimmering Stone design, with soft
movement and pale colours, creates an oasis of
calm and really sets off the focal point bath.

This simple Flagstone laying pattern creates
a light and serene room against the muted
tones of the walls and floor, which is
inviting and welcoming.

Using delicate finishing touches like sprigs of
flowers draws the eye and gives a pretty finish.

1. Honed Limestone Natural

2. Alchemy Atmosphere
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Right: Alchemy Atmosphere in Flagstone laying pattern with Honed Limestone Natural stripping
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Far

Eastern
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Above: Quill Gesso in Woven laying pattern - Designers’ Choice
Left: Script Maple Silver in Pleat laying pattern - Designers’ Choice



1. The colour red is an
absolute must in Oriental
style. The ravishing
shade of this vibrant
lamp epitomises Far
Eastern interior design.
2. Ornamental
butterflies make a pretty
and dainty focal point.

3. Highlight the

Far Eastern trend

with traditional
Oriental decoration.

4. A bright bloom

brings to life the eastern
fondness for florals.

5. The Far Eastern trend
features bright colours.
Vintage jars in vivid blue
are the perfect touch.

KEY FEATURE:

Woven Pattern

A contemporary take on the trend for geometric, the
intricacies of this laying pattern add a touch of intrigue,
which perfectly befit the Far Eastern trend.




Far

Eastern

GET THE LOOK

At the heart of Asian interior style is balance, which makes these structured,
linear laying patterns the ideal choice when recreating this trend.
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Script Maple Silver Quill Gesso

Alchemy Atmosphere Exposed Concrete NEW Kura Anise






Black

Dark, moody and mysterious, black is back in the interiors world. From smooth granite worktops
to rough stone flooring, whatever the finish, black always gets noticed. Used throughout as an
accent colour or in a monochrome setting, black dares to be different.

Out

)
—
=}
=
=
g

2

w
Q
o)

E=!
g

<




ﬁli

Sy
- R

FrrEs
2 ¥ T

STV

— Umbra Eclipse in Random St




dInyeusig oonwy




BECAUSE EVERY SPACE IS DIFFERENT

Space No.2

The Squeeze

The ‘Black’ trend requires
careful balance between walls,
floors and furnishings.

Interior style doesn’t always have to be
about creating more space. Black is perfect
for small spaces and will draw you in to a
room that is luxurious and calming.

1. Ink Wash Wood
2. Graphite Slate

Parquet

Aty

Above & Right: Ink Wash Wood in Parquet laying pattern - Designers’ Choice

-
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Amtico Signature
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Above: Parisian Pine in Basket Weave laying pattern - Designers’ Choice
Left: Chroma Black in Block Weave laying pattern - Designers’ Choice
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KEY FEATURE:

Random Stone

The classic simplicity and timeless elegance of the
Random Stone laying pattern is given a modern twist
when used in darker shades.

1. Black on black: Don’t
be afraid to use black
furniture in a black space.
2. Business-like but never
boring, black works well
in office spaces.

3. Black is associated
with mystery and this
ornamental feature will
really draw in the eye.

4. The devil is in the
detail; consider how to
bring your focal colour to
life in practical ways.




Black
Out

GET THE LOOK

Classic, structured but with enough detail to draw the eye,
these traditional and woven styles have made a real comeback.
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Parisian Pine NEW Ink Wash Wood

NEW Chroma Black NEW Umbra Eclipse NEW Kura Opium
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Class

¢

1C

There’s an art to bringing modern trends together with vintage pieces and timeless
classics. When the marriage of old and new works in perfect harmony, you can create

something that is beautiful, timeless and enduring.

®

Fusion
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Above: Cornish Oak in Parquet laying pattern with Myron motif
Left: Kura Kala in Linear Block laying pattern with Kura Anise stripping

1



BECAUSE EVERY SPACE IS DIFFERENT

Space No.3

The Transition

Dividing large spaces with
different products or patterns
helps the transition from

one room to another.

With the flexibility of Amtico Signature, use a
mixture of laying patterns and borders to break
up rooms, or add a focal motif to create a
graceful flow between rooms.

1. Cirrus Air
2. Ellipse Grand border
3. Shore Oak

Broken Bond

Above & Right: Basilica Salt, Cirrus Air & Shore Oak in Broken Bond & Stripwood laying patterns with Ellipse Grand border
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{ Chalked Pine in Stripwood laying pattern with Offset Stripe border
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1. Single items from
different periods
3 will show off your
fusion syl KEY FEATURE:
= 2. Group together
succulents or sprigs
for an eye-catching

ki A ook Stl‘ipWOOd

WILHELM KUHHNERT : MEIRE TIERE

charm and character.

4. C?nSider pieces of art Choose a chalky shade such as White

® br_mg a mpderp-bx Wash Wood or Chalked Pine to blend a

classic twist. . . .

5. Sumptuous throws vintage feel in a contemporary setting.
4 add texture and warmth. A calming neutral palette will help to

show off the pieces within it.

52



Classic
Fusion

GET THE LOOK

Bring a fresh edge to a classic wooden floor with a white wash finish or a stone option with soft ceramic
texture. A laying pattern such as Broken Bond or Parquet adds interest and intrigue.

Stripwood Parquet Broken Bond
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NEW Cornish Oak Chalked Pine

Riverstone Tundra NEW Kura Kala



PRODUCT OPTIONS

Signature
Laying Patterns

Create unique and individual flooring with the Amtico Signature Laying Patterns. Working with any
of the standard Amtico Signature product sizes, you can create many laying patterns from a simple
Stripwood flooring to a more complicated Herringbone. The finished floor can have a different look
even by using the same sized plank simply laid in a different pattern. It is the laying pattern that sets
Amtico apart, bringing variety and individuality to your home. These are just some of the ways you

can create a beautiful floor with tiles and planks of different sizes.

BROKEN BOND LINEAR BLOCK
Products shown: Buckland Stone, Riverstone Tundra stripping Products shown: Exposed Concrete, Concrete Pale stripping
305 x 610mm (stripping optional) 76 x 915mm (stripping optional)

Bonded Stone

A timeless design

that works well in
contemporary or

traditional settings.

BONDED STONE
Products shown: Stria Volcanic, Composite Pumice stripping
457 x 457mm (stripping optional)

UNIFORM TILE UNIFORM BLOCK
Products shown: Fragment Astro, Metal Foil stripping Products shown: Patina Smalt, Concrete Pale stripping
457 x 457Tmm (stripping optional) 305 x 610mm (stripping optional)



Plank

SEE OUR ROOM
VISUALISER AT

AMTICO.COM
(P12-13)

STRIPWOOD
Product shown: Fumed Oak
183 x 1220mm

WICKET
Product shown: French Oak
229 x915mm

DECK BLOCK
Products shown: Quill Gesso, Metal Foil stripping
114 x 915mm

Wicket

Ideally suited to

wood designs and
large spaces, Wicket
creates a natural
break in your flooring
scheme and looks
bold and modern.

Herringbone

HERRINGBONE TILE

Products shown: Stria Basalt, Kura Kala stripping

305 x 610mm (stripping optional)

HERRINGBONE PLANK

Products shown: Neutral Pine

229 x 915mm (stripping optional)
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CLEVER COMBINATIONS

By grouping together combinations of standard sized Amtico Signature

products, we have created unique flooring that really stands out.

Different sized tiles, colour combinations and cross grain direction can

be used to create these four inspirational flooring options.

Combination

4

CROSS BAND
Product shown: Quill Gesso, Quill Gesso (Cross Grain)
76 x 915mm, 152 x 915mm (Cross Grain)

RANDOM PLANK
Product shown: Grande Pecan
76 x 915mm, 152 x 915mm, 229 x 915mm

SEE OUR ROOM
VISUALISER AT

AMTICO.COM
(P12-13)

CHECKER BOARD
Products shown: Kura Kala, Kura Opium
305 x 305mm

BOARDWALK
Product shown: Applewood
76 x 915mm, 183 x 1220mm



ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES

Endless Possibilities allows you to take any laying pattern and experiment
with colour and product to create an Amtico floor that’s truly unique to you.
For further information, please visit an Amtico specialist retailer for expert
guidance on designing your floor.

PARQUET

Product shown: A = Washed Teak
EP113 Option 1: 76 x 229mm
EP107 Option 2: 114 x 457mm

A
A
PLANK WEAVE
Product shown: A = Worn Oak
EP131 152 x 915mm, 152 x 457mm
A

Products shown: A = Glint Void B = Glint Orb
EP124 229 x 229mm

PLEAT
Product shown: A = Cornish Oak
EP126 114 x 457mm

r,

oAk
.'f- o
BASKET WEAVE

Product shown: A = Lime Washed Wood
EP101 114 x 114mm, 76 x 305mm

38

FLAGSTONE

Products shown: A = Stria Sand B = Honed Limestone Natural stripping
EP137 Option 1: 457 x 457mm

EP204 Option 2: 305 x 305mm

1gnature
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Products shown: A = Stria Ash B = Cirrus Twilight
EP216 Option 1: 305 x 305mm, 51 x 5Imm
EP220 Option 2: 457 x 457mm, 51 x 5lmm

STAGGERED BLOCK

Products shown: A = Graphite Slate B = Exposed Concrete stripping
EP143 457 x 457mm, 229 x 457mm, 152 x 457mm, 3 x 915mm stripping

p

h

ARROW
Product shown: A = Equator Flow
EP159 114 x 457mm

e
Your local Amtico flooring specialist can help
make your flooring dreams a reality.

AMTICO.COM

3
RANDOM STONE
Products shown: A = Patina Atom B = Stria Ash stripping
EP179 152 x 457mm, 229 x 457mm, 305 x 457mm, 3 x 915mm stripping

BLOCK WEAVE
Products shown: A = Travertine Romano (Straight Grain)
EP149 229 x 457mm, 457 x 457mm

KITE
Products shown: A = Umbra Veil B = Umbra Dusk
EP173 374 x 432mm, 262 x 81lmm



1. Worn Oak
2. Brushed Oak l he
3. Fumed Oak

PRODUCT OPTIONS

Designers’

with Amtico Signature

The Amtico design team has created Designers’ Choice, a collection of
12 pre-defined, distinct laying patterns in 100 beautiful colour
combinations. The collection allows you to draw upon the skills and
sophisticated design craft and pattern expertise of the team, while
creating a stylish Amtico floor for your home.

A Designers’ Choice brochure is available showcasing all 100 colour
combinations from amtico.com

Designer
Says...

Colour combinations
are the trademark of
Designers’ Choice,
elevating the beauty of
the premium Signature
collection to create
enviable flooring.

Parquet

Parquet The Timber

59
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The

Designer
Says...

The beauty of Designers’
Choice is the originality
and precise laying pattern

frameworks, made possible
by advanced in-house
cutting techniques.

Basket Weave

Basket Weave The Lustre

You can create a
stunning floor using
pre-defined patterns,
which are created
by our dedicated
design team.

1. Pearl Wash Wood
2. Patina Vapour

Envisage the beauty of Designers’
Choice in your home and choose
the flooring design of your dreams
with our unique room visualiser.
amtico.com/RoomVisualiser




h With Designers’ Choice
] e we've experimented with
products and placement

D e S ig ner to create expertly

balanced combinations

S ays 500 that work exquisitely

with each pattern.

Arrow The Tapestry
Arrow
1. Kura Kala FIND YOUR
2. Kura Cassia NEAREST
3. Kura Caraway RETAILER AT
4. Kura Anise AMTICO.COM
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PAIR WITH...

For more
inspiration
& choice

ORDER A DESIGNERS’

CHOICE BROCHURE

Step inside the world

GOES of Designers’ Choice —
GREAT where we've been _k
FAWRI TI-El-,LSOTUERRN crafting patterns for
over 50 years. Order
TREND .
P24-33 your brochure online

at amtico.com

TIP: Choose a feature colour to uplift your
interior scheme. This vivid blue and soft pink
work well with the trend for Far Eastern style.




PRODUCT OPTIONS

Motifs

with Amtico Signature

FIND YOUR
Add a motif to your interior scheme to create a focal point and interest NEAREST
to your floor. From the subtle design of Myron to the geometric lines of RETAILER AT
Apollo, a motif brings a personal touch to your home. AMTICO.COM

Manhattan
AROMC220
890mm diameter

Lotus

AROMC400
915mm diameter
Products shown:

A = White Wash Wood ;
B = Nomad Oak A = Patina Vapour

C = Chateau Oak B = Shibori Jasmine
D = Kura Fennel C = Cirrus Dawn
E = Shore Oak D = Cirrus Mist

Products shown:

8
=

Small Star

AROMC300

610mm diameter
Myron Products shown:
AROMCI160 )
915mm diameter A = Equator Wave
Product shown: B = Parisian Pine
Aand B = C = Script Maple Silver
Cornish Oak D = White Wash Wood



-

Apollo

AROMC230

890mm diameter
Products shown:

A = Wharf Oak

B = White Wash Wood
C = Stria Rock

Pavilion
AROMC950
1562mm diameter
Product shown:
A = Ink Wash Wood

Constellation
AROMC210
890mm diameter
Products shown:

A = Cornish Oak

B = Manor Oak

C = Reclaimed Oak
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Cassini Oval
AROMCI190

709 x 1034mm
Products shown:
A = Basilica Salt
B = Basilica Shell

Origami
AROMC200
890mm diameter
Products shown:
A = York Oak

B = Cornish Oak

C and D = Brushed Oak
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PRODUCT OPTIONS

Borders

with Amtico Signature

Customise your floor, with square edges or defining curves: a border can
brighten up and personalise any room by adding detail and interest.

A 3B
[

Pyramid C
Border AROB6000 and Corner AROC60S0 - 51 x 915mm
Products shown: A = Shimmer Denim, B = Kura Anise, C = Basilica Shell

4O || >

Broad Stripe

Border AROB6500 and Corner AROC65S0 - 51 x 915mm
Products shown: A = Stria Basalt, B = Kura Fennel

C = Mica Mix Earth, D = Stria Lava

8

c
A

Metro
Border AROB6600 - 57 x 915mm
Products shown: A = Basilica Shale, B = Salted Oak, C = Cornish Oak

Be unique! Borders don’t

8
just have to go around the A _

Offset Stripe
edges of rooms, they can Border AROB7000 - 38 x 915mm
diVide spaces and create an Products shown: A = Chateau Oak, B = Alchemy Atmosphere
interesting feature. saelzlelcn oz NEE HE
Square

Border AROB6200 and Corner AROC62S0 - 25 x 890mm

Products shown: A = Mirabelle Creme B = Fragment Abyss C = Fragment Astro
D = Fragment Nova E = Fragment Astro. 45 degree angled corners are available
with these borders.

Ay
2

Piping
Border AROB6400 - 13 x 915mm
Products shown: A = Cirrus Air B = Patina Atom



C

B
Mondrian
Border AROB7400 and Corner AROC74S0 - 76 x 915mm
Products shown: A = Metal Tin, B = Patina Atom, C = Composite Calcium
45 degree angled corners are available with these borders.

A
ERI
Bevelled Diamond

Border AROB270B and Corner AROC27SB - 76 x 915mm
Products shown: A = Graphite Slate, B = Kura Kala, C = Graphite Slate
45 degree angled corners are available with these borders.

A - —
C
\ /
\ /
Gothic Arch
Border AROB670B and Corner AROC67SB - 102 x 915mm
Products shown: A = Salted Oak, B = Cornish Oak, C = Salted Oak
45 degree angled corners are available with these borders.
A
C
L
B =
e
Art Deco g
Border AROB5100 and Corner AROC51S0 - 89 x 915mm ‘ED
Products shown: A = Fragment Nova, B = Kura Fennel, C = Equator Flow '
o
A =
g
3 <
Deco Pleat
Border AROB680B and Corner AROC68SB - 89 x 915mm
Products shown: A = Cornish Oak, B = Manor Oak
A

Ellipse

Border AROB7100, Corner AROC71S0 and Corner AROC71R0 - 76 x 915mm
Products shown: A = Shibori Jasmine (Cross Grain), B = Shibori Jasmine
(Cross Grain), C = Script Maple Silver. 45 degree angled corners are available with these borders.

AN N\
/ \ “// \
BEREE
\\\ / \\\ /

\/ N/
Ellipse Grand

Border AROB7200 and Corner AROC72S0 - 229 x 915mm
Products shown: A = Kura Fennel, B = Kura Kala, C = Basilica Shell, D = Mica Mix Eggshell
45 degree angled corners are available with these borders.
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Wood

Left: Harbour Pine in Stripwood laying pattern
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Amtico Signature

Cool

White Wash Wood AROW7680 Cirrus Air AROWS8100

Limed Grey Wood AROW7670 Cirrus Mist AROWS8110

INIAWA Pearl Wash Wood AROWS8220 INIAWA Nomad Oak AROW8140

Shore Oak AROWS180  Shibori Jasmine AROW7800

Wharf Oak AROWS8190 Chateau Oak AROW7980

Cirrus Shadow AROWS8080 Harbour Pine AROW7990

THE TREND...

Cool
Hues

Pure sophistication and
simple, clean lines bring
together this collection
of Scandinavian whites
and soft greys. Ideal

for urban and modern
settings, they look cool,
calm and contemporary.

Pair with clean, white
furniture in large open
spaces for a look that

is tiber-cool. For added
intrigue and detail, choose
a style with a shimmering
pearlescent finish.

Smoky tones

of grey and putty
such as Pearl
Wash Wood bring
a contemporary,
treated finish

to your floor.

SEE OUR ROOM
VISUALISER AT
AMTICO.COM
(P.12-13)

Use our room visualiser to
bring to life the different
flooring options, then

rest easy with the Amtico
Signature Lifetime Warranty.




Amtico Signature

Neutral

Experiment

with laying -

patterns for a e N

unique look Chalked Pine AROW7750 Cornish Oak AROWS150

Lime Washed Wood AROW7660 Neutral Pine AROW7770

1gnature

~.

Parisian Pine AROW7860 INIAWA Salted Oak AROWS210

o
@)
.9
=
<

SRR

Basket Weave

3

Cirrus Dawn AROW8070 Manor Oak AROW7970

Pl
eat Pilgrim Oak AROWS130  Classic Walnut AROW7610

;"’.Lifetimé"‘-:E

warranty

Amtico Signature

Fumed Oak AROW7900 IIAWA Regency Walnut AROWS8200




Amtico Signature

Golden

Sugar Maple AROWS8020 Fused Birch AROW7500

White Oak AROW7520 Fresh Oak AROW7440

Golden Oak AROW7510

Light Cherry AROW7060  Classic Oak AROW7430

American Oak AROW7050 Applewood AROW7740

Grande Pecan AROW7850

THE TREND...

Endurance

Oak flooring has

stood the test of time.
Traditional patterns such
as Parquet and Basket
Weave never go out of
style and carry charm
and warmth in these
mellow, golden shades.

Soft grains always look
warm and inviting and
make a versatile flooring
choice that works well
in all settings. Bring

this timeless style to

life with your choice

of complementary
borders and motifs.

Try out a
Lotus motif
with golden
woods to
create a
focal point.
See pages 62-63

 Lifetime

) warranty

Amtico Signature

Speak to our experts to find
out more about the Amtico
Signature Lifetime Warranty.
Beautiful flooring with total
peace of mind.




Amtico Signature

Warm

Experiment
with laying
patterns fora _
unique look Oiled Pine AROW7760 Blonde Oak AROW7460

AROW7390 York Oak AROWS8160

Woven

1gnature

~.

AROW7710  French Oak AROW7830

o
@)
.9
=
<

Random Plank

3

Brushed Oak AROW7910 Varnished Oak AROW7840

Stripwood Farmhouse Oak AROW7630 Dry Teak AROW7810

SEE
STRIPPING
OPTIONS
(P.128-129)




Amtico Signature

Rich

Experiment
with laying
patterns for a
Washed Teak AROW5990 Ashdown Plum AROWS8000 unique 1001(

American Cherry AROW7450 Vintage Teak AROW7600

Deck Block

2

Teak AROW6990  Priory Oak AROW7200

Pleat

Merbau AROW7590  Antique Wood AROW7190 3

Rosewood AROW7070  Wild Walnut AROW7620  Wicket

SEE OUR ROOM
VISUALISER AT
AMTICO0.COM
(P.12-13)

Wenge Wood AROW7490 Dark Walnut AROW7700



Amtico Signature

Dark

THE TREND...

Indigo
Ink

To bring the trend
for dark interiors to
life, we've introduced
the deep and tonal
Ink Wash Wood.

Rich ink and deep
indigo tones blend
effortlessly together

and run through
the oak grain. Reclaimed Oak AROW7870  Quill Gesso AROW8060

Quill Sable AROWS8040 Galleon Oak AROWS8170

When used with classic
laying patterns such

as Random Stone or
Basket Weave, it will
give a modern twist for
a contemporary and
eye-catching finish.

Pier Oak AROW7890 INIAWA Ink Wash Wood AROW8230
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Try out

an Ellipse
border with
rich woods.
See pages 64-65

Script Maple Silver AROWS8120  Quill Kohl AROWS8050

Shibori Sencha AROW7780 Shibori Lapsang AROW7790

Visit your local retailer to
find out more about the
Anmtico Signature Lifetime
Warranty. Rest easy with
beautiful flooring.

Script Maple Rum AROW7920 Cirrus Twilight AROW8090
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Left: Jura Grey & Dark Walnut in Key Stone laying pattern - Designers’ Choice



Amtico Signature

Pale

o) e S
t | i - P .
o e £ Experiment
- TEE with laying
e N
T patterns for a
ié‘ e unique look
A Ut
hlﬁ I ;-e_:!'
o
Honed Limestone Natural  AROSLHI1 Mirabelle Creme AROSMB14 B Basilica Sale AROSBSI12

Cross Band

2

Basilica Shale AROSBS31  Fossil Limestone AROSFL33  Alchemy Haze AROAAL14

Flagstone

3

Mirabelle Bleu AROSMB34  Jura Grey AROSJA34 Kura Kala AROSKU31

Checker Board

SEE
STRIPPING
OPTIONS
(P.128-129)




Amtico Signature

Warm

INTRODUCING... |-: A
E

Kura SR

Kala SRR

Cool, contemporary and - 4
with delicate features, rah -
Kura Kala is refined and I =y '_ _'.I:: :
authentic. The subtle . ,_: i
(% P
o i
Limestone AROSLK14 Crema Marfil AROSMF47 Riverstone Chalk AROSRS14

effortlessly beautiful floor.

Try out a
Lotus motif
with warm
stones.
Wz

Jura Yellow AROSJA75 Travertine Honey AROSTV32 Riverstone Tundra AROSRS40

Stria Sediment AROSMS14  Travertine Romano AROSTV33  Stria Sand AROSMS47
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‘ Lifetime®

warranty

Amtico Signature

Speak to our experts to find
out more about the Amtico
Signature Lifetime Warranty.
Beautiful flooring with total
peace of mind.




Amtico Signature

Neutral

Experiment
with laying
patterns fora
unique look

Kura Fennel AROSKU34  Stria Basalt AROSMS43 Kura Cassia AROSKU41

Key Stone

Lulworth Stone AROSST41  Stria Rock AROSMS33 NI Kura Juniper AROSKU42

Staggered Block

3

Buckland Stone AROSST42 Cadence Dune AROSPB44  Stria Lava AROSMS44

Flagstone

Visit your local retailer to find
out more about the Amtico
Signature Lifetime Warranty.




Amtico Signature

Cool

INTRODUCING...

Basilica

Shell

Cool yet elegant, new
Basilica Shell has

a serene opulence
and fresh, organic ;
tones. This beautiful : I :

ol varsile sione Stria Ash AROSMS13 Basilica Shell AROSBS41  Worn Concrete AROSTL39
confidently combines ;

smooth and speckled
features and works
equally well in modern
or traditional settings.

1gnature

~.

AROSKU38  Doric Marble AROSTV14

o
Q
2
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<

Alchemy Atmosphere AROAAL30 Kura Caraway

Exposed Concrete AROSEC30 Kura Anise AROSKU39 Cadence Aeria AROSPB31

‘ Lifetime

warranty

Amtico Signature

Rest easy with the Amtico
Signature Lifetime Warranty.
Beautiful flooring that lasts
a lifetime.




Amtico Signature

Dark

THE TREND...
Dark

Art

Urban and minimal, these
dark stone floors will create
a dramatic scheme. Use in
large spaces for maximum
impact or in smaller areas

Stria Volcanic AROSMS42 Cumbrian Slate AROSSL32  Welsh Slate AROSSL21 to create a contemporary

but welcoming finish.

Be bold and use as part of
an all-black scheme for a
look that is theatrical and
daring. Or try a vivid piece
of furniture, which will
look sleek and impactful
on dark, slate flooring.

Alchemy Storm AROAAL20 Cadence Montis AROSPB22 NI Kura Opium AROSKU49

Try out

a Square
border with
dark stone.
See pages 64-65

Graphite Slate AROSSL23

SEE OUR ROOM
VISUALISER AT
AMTICO.COM
(P12-13)



Kura &pium in Broken Bond
laying pattern with Kura Anise
stripping and Gothic Arch border

Amtico Signature







Abstract
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Left: Umbra Eclipse in Random Stone laying pattern with Basilica Shell stripping - Designers’ Choice



DESIGN CRUSH

UMBRA & CHROMA

Block Weave laying pattern in a
ary and smart finish. See page 43

NEW
UMBRA

Inspired by movement
Key

and shadow, Umbra is

pi e C e S a non-repeating pattern
*e 0

that captures the beauty

I of sophisticated curves
At Amtico, we are p

dedicated to original
design. We travel the globe
for inspiration and stay
ahead of the trends. That's
how we create truly original
floors. Umbra and Chroma

and organic layers.

are a true reflection of
our inspirational travels.

SEE ALL fond o
OUR LAYING andom Stone

PATTERNS
(P.54-61)

NEW
CHROMA

Influenced by the trend for
metal finishes, Chroma is a
multi-tonal metallic product

that offers hand-finished

style textures.

Block Weave

GET THE LOOK Using Designers’ Choice ‘The Atmosphere’, this dusky
finish remains chic and seamless. See page 43



Amtico Signature

Umbra

Chroma

Umbra Veil AROAUA13

Umbra Dusk AROAUA24

Chroma Gold AROACH79

Chroma Blue AROACH99

INIAYA Umbra Eclipse AROAUA33

<G

Chroma Black AROACH22
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Amtico Signature

Alchemist

THE TREND...

Molten
Metal

Gorgeous greys and
metallic hues are popular
in interior design. The
shimmering lustre of

: is - these floors brings
Metal Foil AROAME31 AROAPT33 earthy tones to life and
creates a contemporary
but inviting space.

Products with a hint

of blue look cool and
calming, and for a

look that is urban and
industrial, try Patina
Vapour with its diffused
soft metal look.

Patina Vapour AROAPT31 AROAPT22

Try out a
Bevelled
Diamond
border with

metallics.
See pages 64-65

Metal Pewter AROAME39  Fragment Abyss AROSFR22

Metal Shot AROAME33  Fragment Comet AROSFR78 Metal Gold Leaf AROAMET71



Amtico Signature

Visionist

THE TREND...

Urban
Edge

Simple and cutting-edge,
the Composite collection
is perfect for modern,
urban spaces. With a

subtle multi-layered finish, F, )
it is sleek and intriguing. Mica Mix Eggshell AROSMM41  Mica Mix Earth AROSMM44  Shimmer Felt AROASE34
Opt for the darker

Composite Pumice

for a cool, steely and
industrial finish, or

let the bright flecks of
Composite Flint glisten
in your interior space.
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Composite Calcium AROSGNI11  Composite Pumice AROSGN31  Shimmer Metal AROASE33

Marcasite AROAMR30 Composite Flint AROSGN32  Shimmer Denim AROASE39

‘ Lifetime:

warranty

Amtico Signature

Rest easy with the Amtico
Signature Lifetime Warranty.
Beautiful flooring that lasts
a lifetime.




Amtico Signature

Meridian

Equator Flow AROAEQI13 Equator Tide AROAEQ40 Equator Wave AROAEQ39
Infinity Spark AROA1131 Infinity Strobe ARO0A3120 Infinity Pulse ARO0A2048
Linear Chalk AROALA11l Linear Graphite AROALA33 Linear Metallic Steel AROALA21

Back to Black Vamp AROABB22  Back to Black Envy AROABB28  Linear Metallic Spice AROALA24

88

Experiment
with laying
patterns for a
unique look

Woven

Arrow

Pleat

Visit your local retailer to
find out more about the
Anmtico Signature Lifetime
‘Warranty. Rest easy with
beautiful flooring.



Amtico Signature

Spectrum

THE TREND...

Colour
Pop!

Add a splash of colour
with the Spectrum
palette. It’s attention-
grabbing, fun and

a popular choice

in bathrooms. Napoli AROACF75  Sevilla AROACF64 Rio AROACF56

Bring a burst of vivid
rainbow colour to a
child’s bedroom or
playroom, or create
maximum impact for
adults in a Pop-Art style
space. However you use
Spectrum, it’s going to
get people talking!
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Mumbai AROACF98 NisfMMarrakech AROACF51 Bangkok AROACF59

Paris AROACF92  Helsinki AROACF90 NI Seoul AROACF84

SEE OUR ROOM
VISUALISER AT
AMTICO0.COM
(P12-13)

Glint O1b AROAGGI11 Glint Void AROAGG22 Dublin AROACF83

89



Tile sizes (straight grain) Plank sizes (straight grain) Cross grain sizes

(\Q«;\ @6\ @&*\ &Q‘Q\;
€
Amtico Signature . e &
Q) D P S &
W d @* (\‘i* (\‘8 5 @;5 <><°&L o 'f?b '§b '006\@ '006\@ $ Q°
O O AP & BB S &S FE LS
490 *},g: *"?’ K & ‘fg > é\o':) A@Q(b Qé.e o e}e"’
Product Name Product Code  Surface Finish S @ O P S g T o
Aged Oak AROW7710 Barnwood ** e 6 6 ¢ o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e 6 o o
American Cherry AROW7450 Tick e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o e o e 6 o o
American Oak AROW7050 Tick * ® ¢ 6 o 0 o o e 6 0 o o o e o e o o o
Antique Wood AROW7190 Tick * e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o e o e 6 o o
Applewood AROW7740 Tick e 6 6 6 o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e 6 o o
Ashdown Plum AROWS000 Tick e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o e o e o o o
Blonde Oak AROW7460 Tick e 6 6 6 o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e 6 o o
Brushed Oak AROW7910 Barnwood ** e © ¢ o o o0 o e © o6 o 0o o e o e o o o
Chalked Pine AROW7750 Tick e 6 6 6 o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e 6 o o
Chateau Oak AROW7980 Tick * e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o e o e 6 o o
Cirrus Air AROWS100 Tick e 6 6 ¢ o o o e 6 6 o o o e 6 o o e o6 o o
Cirrus Dawn AROWS070 Tick e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o e o o o e 6 o o
Cirrus Mist AROWS110 Tick e 6 6 ¢ o o o e 6 6 o o o e 6 o o e o6 o o
Cirrus Shadow AROWS080 Tick e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o e o o o e o o o
Cirrus Twilight AROWS8090 Tick e 6 6 ¢ o o o e 6 6 o o o e 6 o o e o6 o o
Classic Oak AROW7430 Tick * e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o e o e 6 o o
Classic Walnut AROW7610 Tick ® ¢ 06 o 0 o o e 6 0 o o o e o e o o o
Cornish Oak AROWS150 Tick * e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o e o e o o o
Dark Walnut AROW7700 Tick e 6 6 6 o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e 6 o o
Dry Teak AROW7810 Tick * e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o e o e 6 o o
Farmhouse Oak AROW7630 Tick * ® 6 6 o 0 o o e 6 o o o o e o e o o o
French Oak AROW7830 Barnwood ** ® 6 6 ¢ o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e o o o
Fresh Oak AROW7440 Tick * e 6 6 o6 o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e 6 o o
Fumed Oak AROW7900 Barnwood ** e ¢ 6 06 0 0 o e o 06 0 0 o e o e o o o
Fused Birch AROW7500 Tick e 6 6 o6 o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e 6 o o
Galleon Oak AROWS170  Tick * e ¢ 6 06 0 0 o e 6 06 0 0 o e o e o o o
Golden Oak AROW7510 Tick * e 6 6 o6 o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e 6 o o
Grande Pecan AROW7850 Tick * e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o e o e 6 o o
Harbour Pine AROW7990 Barnwood ** e 6 6 o o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e 6 o o
Ink Wash Wood AROWS8230 Tick e © 06 06 0 0 o e 6 06 0 0 o e o e o o o
Light Cherry AROW7060 Tick e 6 6 o6 o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e 6 o o
Lime Washed Wood AROW7660 Tick * e © 6 06 0 o o e 6 6 o o o e o e o o o
Limed Grey Wood AROW7670 Tick * ® 6 6 o 0 o o e 6 o o o o o o e o o o
Manor Oak AROW7970 Tick * e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o e o e 6 o o
Merbau AROW7590 Tick e 6 6 o6 o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e 6 o o
Natural Limed Wood AROW7690 Tick * e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o e o e 6 o o
Neutral Pine AROW7770 Tick * e 6 6 o6 o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e o6 o o
Nomad Oak AROWS8140 Barnwood ** e 6 6 06 0 0o o e © o6 o 0o o e o e o o o
Oiled Pine AROW7760 Tick * e 6 6 o6 o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e o6 o o
Parisian Pine AROW7860 Tick * e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o e o e 6 o o
Pearl Wash Wood AROWS220 Tick ® 6 6 o 0 o o e 6 o o o o e o e o o o
Pier Oak AROW7890 Barnwood ** e 6 6 06 0 0o o e © o6 o 0o o e o e o o o
Pilgrim Oak AROWS130 Barnwood ** e 6 6 o o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e o6 o o
Priory Oak AROW7200 Tick * e e 06 0 0 0 o e e 06 0 0 o o o e 0o 0 o
Quill Gesso AROWS060 Tick e 6 6 o o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e o6 o o
Quill Kohl AROWS050 Tick e 6 ¢ ¢ o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e o o o
Quill Sable AROW8040 Tick e 6 6 o6 o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e o6 o o
Reclaimed Oak AROW7870 Barnwood ** e 6 6 06 o o o e 6 6 o 0 o e o e o o o
Regency Walnut AROWS8200 Tick e 6 6 o o o o e 6 6 o o o o o e 6 o o
Rosewood AROW7070 Tick e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o e o e 6 o o
Salted Oak AROWS8210 Barnwood ** e 6 6 6 o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e 6 o o
Script Maple Rum AROW7920 Tick o o 00 0 0 o e o 0 0 0 o e o o 0o 0 o
Script Maple Silver AROWS120 Tick ® ¢ 6 o 0 o o e 6 0 o o o o o e o o o
Shibori Jasmine AROW7800 Tick e e 06 0 0 0 o e e 06 0 0 o ) e o 0 o
Shibori Lapsang AROW7790 Tick ® ¢ 6 o 0 o o e 6 0 o o o o o e o o o
Shibori Sencha AROW7780 Tick e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o e o e o o o
Shore Oak AROWS180 Tick * e 6 6 6 o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e 6 o o
Sugar Maple AROWS8020 Tick e © ¢ ¢ 0 o0 o e © ¢ ¢ 0 o e o e o o o
Teak AROW6990 Tick * e 6 6 6 o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e 6 o o
Varnished Oak AROW7840 Barnwood ** ®e 6 6 06 0 o o e 6 06 0 0 o e o e o o o
Vintage Teak AROW7600 Tick e 6 6 6 o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e 6 o o
Washed Teak AROW5990 Tick * ® 6 6 o o o o e © o6 o 0o o e o e o o o
Wenge Wood AROW7490 Tick e 6 6 6 o o o e 6 6 o o o e o e 6 o o

* Also available in a Barnwood finish
**Also available in a Tick finish

Please note all sizes and availability are correct at the time of press. Please contact your local Amtico flooring specialist for the latest information.



Tile sizes (straight grain) Plank sizes (straight grain) Cross grain sizes

Amtico Signature
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Product Name Product Code Surface Finish S S P S 4 INEEEN R s 7
Wharf Oak AROW8190 Tick * e o o o o e 6 06 0 0 o )
White Oak AROW7520 Tick * e 6 o o o e 6 ¢ o o o [ ]
White Wash Wood AROW7680 Tick * e 6 o o o e 6 06 0 0 o °
Wild Walnut AROW7620 Tick e 6 o o o e 6 ¢ o o o [ ]
Worn Oak AROW7390 Tick * e 6 o o o e 6 o o o o [
York Oak AROWS160 Tick * e o o o o e 6 06 0 0 o )
* Also available in a Barnwood finish
Tile sizes (straight grain) Plank sizes (straight grain) Cross grain sizes
NI
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Product Name Product Code Surface Finish [ N Y
Alchemy Atmosphere AROAAL30 Ceramic*™* | ®© ®© & & @ & o e ¢ o6 o o o e o o o
Alchemy Haze AROAAL14 Ceramic e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o e 6 o o
Alchemy Storm AROAAL20 Ceramic** | ® & & @ & @ o e 6 6 o o o e 6 o o
Basilica Salt AROSBS12  Ceramic e 6 6 o o o o e 6 o6 o o o o o e o o o
Basilica Shale AROSBS31  Ceramic e o 6 o & o o e 6 o6 o 0 o e o e o o o
Basilica Shell AROSBS41  Ceramic e &6 6 6o 0 o o e ¢ o6 o o o e o e o o o
Buckland Stone AR0SST42 Ceramic™* [ ® & & & & & o e 6 o6 o 0 o e o o o 5}
Cadence Aeria AROSPB31 Ceramic** [ ® ® & & & o o e 6 o6 o o o o o e o o o S
Cadence Dune AROSPB44 Ceramic*** | ® ® © & o o o ® o 0o 0 o o o o e o o o =
Cadence Montis AROSPB22 Ceramic*™* | ® ® & & & o o e 6 6 o o o o o e o o o gf
Crema Marfil AROSMF47  Ceramic © 0606060 0 0 000 0 0 0 e o 0 o =
Cumbrian Slate AROSSL32  Ceramic*** | ® ©® ® [ e & o o e o o o e o o o ({3
Doric Marble AROSTV14  Ceramic e o o ° e o 0 0o © o0 0|00 0 o S
Exposed Concrete AROSEC30 Ceramic e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o e o o o E
Fossil Limestone AROSFL33  Ceramic e 6 6 o o o o e ¢ o6 o o o e o o o =
Graphite Slate AROSSL23  Ceramic*** | ®© ©® © [ e & o o e o o o e o o o <
Honed Limestone Natural AROSLH11 Ceramic e 6 o o o e o o o e o e o o o
Jura Grey AROSJA34  Ceramic e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o e o o o
Jura Yellow AROSJA75  Ceramic e 6 6 o o o o e 6 6 o o o e o o o
Kura Anise AROSKU39 Ceramic e 6 6 o o o o e 6 6 o o o o o e o o o
Kura Caraway AROSKU38 Ceramic e 6 ¢ o o o o e 6 6 o o o o o e o o o
Kura Cassia AROSKU41 Ceramic e &6 6 6o 0 o o e 6 6 o o o o o e o o o
Kura Fennel AROSKU34 Ceramic e o 6 o & o o e o6 06 0 0 o e o e o o o
Kura Juniper AROSKU42 Ceramic e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o o o e o o o
Kura Kala AROSKU31 Ceramic e 6 6 o o o o e ¢ o6 o o o e o e o o o
Kura Opium AROSKU49 Ceramic e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o o o e o o o
Limestone AROSLK14 Ceramic e & o o o e ¢ o6 o o o e o o o
Lulworth Stone ARO0SST41  Ceramic** | ® ® & & & o o e 6 6 o o o e o o o
Mirabelle Bleu AROSMB34 Ceramic e 6 06 o o o o e &6 06 o o o e o o o
Mirabelle Creme AROSMB14 Ceramic e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o e o o o
Riverstone Chalk AROSRS14  Ceramic*™* | @ & @ & & @ @ e 6 o6 o 0 o e o e o o o
Riverstone Tundra AROSRS40 Ceramic*™* | ®¢ ® & & & o o e 6 ¢ o o o o o e o o o
Stria Ash AROSMS13  Ceramic** [ ® & & & & & @ e ¢ o6 o o o e o e o o o
Stria Basalt AROSMS43 Ceramic*™* | ® ® & & & o o e 6 o 0 0 o e o e o o o
Stria Lava AROSMS44 Ceramic** [ ® & & & & & @ e o6 6 o o o e o e o o o
Stria Rock AROSMS33 Ceramic** | ® ® & & & o o e 6 o 0 0 o e o e o o o
Stria Sand AROSMS47 Ceramic** [ ® & & & & & @ e o6 6 o o o e o e o o o
Stria Sediment AROSMS14 Ceramic*** | ® ® & & & o o e 6 o 0 0 o e o e o o o
Stria Volcanic AROSMS42 Ceramic** [ ® & & & & & @ e o6 6 o o o e o e o o o
Travertine Honey AROSTV32 Ceramic e 6 6 o o o o e 6 ¢ o o o e o o o
Travertine Romano AROSTV33 Ceramic e o o [ e o o o e o o o e o o o
Welsh Slate AROSSL21  RivenMarble | ® ® & & & o o e 6 o 0 0 o e o o o
Worn Concrete AROSTL39 Ceramic e 6 06 o o o o e ¢ o6 o o o e o o o

*** Also available in a Riven Marble finish

visit amtico.com for more details
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Amtico Signature

Abstract

Product Name

Back to Black Envy
Back to Black Vamp
Bangkok

Chroma Black
Chroma Blue
Chroma Gold
Composite Calcium
Composite Flint
Composite Pumice
Dublin

Equator Flow
Equator Tide
Equator Wave
Fragment Abyss
Fragment Astro
Fragment Comet
Fragment Nova
Glint Orb

Glint Void
Helsinki

Infinity Pulse
Infinity Spark
Infinity Strobe
Linear Chalk
Linear Graphite
Linear Metallic Spice
Linear Metallic Steel
Marcasite
Marrakech

Metal Foil

Metal Gold Leaf
Metal Pewter
Metal Shot

Metal Tin

Mica Mix Earth
Mica Mix Eggshell
Mumbai

Napoli

Paris

Patina Atom
Patina Smalt
Patina Vapour

Rio

Seoul

Sevilla

Shimmer Denim
Shimmer Felt
Shimmer Metal
Umbra Dusk
Umbra Eclipse
Umbra Veil

Product Code

AROABB28
AROABB22
AROACF59
AROACH22
AROACH99
AROACH79
AROSGN11
AROSGN32
AROSGN31
AROACFS3
AROAEQI13
AROAEQ40
AROAEQ39
AROSFR22
AROSFR33
AROSFR78
AROSFR11
AROAGGI11
AROAGG22
AROACF90
ARO0A2048
AROA1131
AR0A3120
AROALAI11
AROALA33
AROALA24
AROALA21
AROAMR30
AROACF51
AROAME31
AROAME71
AROAME39
AROAME33
AROAME32
AROSMM44
AROSMM41
AROACF98
AROACF75
AROACF92
AROAPT33
AROAPT22
AROAPT31
AROACF56
AROACFS4
AROACF64
AROASE39
AROASE34
AROASE33
AROAUA24
AROAUA33
AROAUA13

Surface Finish
Tick

Tick
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Riven Marble
Riven Marble
Riven Marble
Riven Marble
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Light Dimple
Ceramic
Dimple
Dimple
Dimple
Dimple
Dimple
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
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Plank sizes (straight grain)
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Cross grain sizes

Please note all sizes and availability are correct at the time of press. Please contact your local Amtico flooring specialist for the latest information.

* Tiles should be laid Broken Bond



Straight grain Cross grain

Amtico Signature
. . ) #,,53\ p D ) +,§3\ PG\ ) &q‘;\ ) +,§§\ &6\ ) 9@\ S ) &6\
Stripping
& & & & & ¢
;€ 3° 3@ 3" QO ;& 8 ;& 3N 3

Product Name Product Code Surface Finish ,5\9 ™ ofq o oF q,*'g Q;\'Q q,*‘g K oF
American Oak AROW7050 Tick [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] ® ([ ] ® ([ ] [ ]
Bronze AROAMP18 Tick ® [ ] ® [} [ ] [} [ [ [ ]
Cirrus Air AROWS100 Tick [ ] [ ] (] [ ] [ ] [ o [ [ ]
Concrete Pale AROSCN30 Ceramic ® [ ] [ (] ° [ ] ® [ ] [}
Fused Birch AROW7500 Tick [ ] ° (] ° ® ° ) ° °
Gold AROAMP78 Tick ° ® ® [ ) (] ° ° ) °
Mirabelle Creme AROSMB14 Ceramic ® [ ] (] [ ] [ ] ([ ] ® ([ ] ([ ]
Pure Plain Black AROAPN22 Ceramic ® [ ] [ [ ] [ ] ° ® [ ] [ ]
Pure Plain White AROAPN11 Ceramic ® [ ] (] [ ] [ ] ([ ] ® ([ ] ([ ]
Shimmer Denim AROASE39 Ceramic ® [ ] [ [ ] [ ] ° ® [ ] [ ]
Silver AROAMP38 Tick [ ] [ ] (] [ ] [ ] [ o [ [ ]
Stria Basalt AROSMS43 Ceramic ® [ ] [ [ ] [ ] ° ® [ ] [ ]
Stria Sediment AROSMS14 Ceramic L] [ ] (] [ ] [ ] [ ] (] [ ] [ ]
Stria Volcanic AROSMS42 Ceramic ® [ ] [ [ ] [ ] ° ® [ ] [ ]
Wenge Wood AROW7490 Tick [ ] ° ([ ] ° ° ° ) ° °
Wild Walnut AROW7620 Tick [ ] ® [ ] [ ] [ [} [ [} [ ]

©® Available from stock
® Lead times apply

You can also order non-standard widths from the Amtico Signature Collection.
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visit amtico.com for more details






Amtico Spacia is an accessible range

of flooring with a 25-year warranty,

a hard-wearing surface and a palette
of timeless products.

Amtico Spacia

Amtico Spacia




SPOTLIGHT ON:

Amtico
Spacia

The ultimate
timeless floor

Amtico Spacia is an enduring,
sophisticated and design-led i

IR

collection of hard-wearing

flooring. It brings together
aesthetic appeal with

outstanding performance.
Bring style and creative flair into your

home with this impressive selection that
is at the forefront of craftsmanship and

A classic, pre-designed

interior fashion. Choose from a stunning collection Offe'ring a mix Of styles
colour palette of Wood, Stone or Abstract, i
laid in a way that completes the look with that match the way you ll‘Ue.

effortless style.

And with the reassurance of a 25-year
warranty, you're guaranteed a stylish
floor that will stand the test of time.

Anmtico Spacia




HOW TO SHOP SPACIA

Step 1

MAKE YOUR
PRODUCT
SELECTION

With Amtico Spacia, there
is a stunning colour palette
across Wood, Stone and
Abstract designs. From

the rustic charm of Worn
Ash to the dusky darkness
of Port Oak, create space
and light or character

and charm with this
durable collection.

Right: Nordic Oak in
Stripwood laying pattern

Step 2

CHOOSE HOW TO
LAY YOUR FLOOR

Amtico Spacia

It’s the creative way you lay
your floor that brings the
unique style to your space.
Create visual impact with a
Herringbone or Bonded Stone
design, or open up the space
with a sleek Linear Block.

Right: Honey Oak in
Herringbone Plank laying pattern







TREND ALERT

Artisan
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The skilled work of the
master craftsman is plain to
see in the trend for artisan.







TREND ALERT

Artisan

Open the door
to a sleek, elegant
and inviting space.

Above: Sift Stone Canvas in Broken Bond laying pattern with Concrete Pale stripping and a Piping border
Left: Honey Oak in Herringbone Plank laying pattern
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BECAUSE EVERY SPACE IS DIFFERENT

The Il

Make smaller spaces
appear wider by using
lightreflecting flooring.

Expose the space you have and open up
small rooms with shimmering shades of
flooring, such as Amtico Spacia product
Bronze. Combine with a bright cream or
white stripping to create the illusion of
increased space and set this against muted
and neutral tones on the walls. The careful
use of accessories will draw in the eye to the
enlarged space. A bright colour amongst
these pale tones adds interest, but too much
will start to shrink the area.

Above & Right: Bronze in Broken Bond
laying pattern with Concrete Pale stripping

Space No.4

102

lusion

1. Ceramic Frost
2. Bronze

3. Pale Ash

Design tip: Choose a standard

tile laid in Broken Bond to
create simplicity and character.
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TREND ALERT

Artisan
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A weathered and

‘time-worn finish is
authentic and appealing. |

Above: Aged Timber in Stripwood laying pattern
Left: Pale Grey Slate in Broken Bond laying pattern
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Get the

Retro Tighting

) ) Frames: Add a splash
Vibrant print of colour with a vibrant
print Chair: This floral
chair cover epitomises
artisan style Floor:

The perfect nod to chic
craftsmanship Lamp:
Add a touch of retro
with this stylish lamp
Apple: Bring opulence
home Glass: The
fashionable way

with water

‘s

I

A touch of Tuxe

Aged Timber (P.115)

Vintage chair

A —

Glassware
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Amtico Spacia

Above: Aged Timber in Stripwood laying pattern
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PRODUCT OPTIONS

Standard Spacia
Laying Patterns

With Amtico Spacia, choose from standard product sizes to introduce colour, pattern and enhance and define
your individual space. With a choice of two Wood, three Stone and three Abstract product sizes, you can choose
the best option to give your floor a unique style. Create visual impact with a classic Herringbone or Bonded
Stone design or open up the space with a sleek Linear Block or a timeless Broken Bond layout.

These are just some of the options available with Amtico Spacia Standard Laying Patterns.

BROKEN BOND LINEAR BLOCK
Product shown: Steel, Concrete Pale stripping Product shown: Mirus Indigo, Cirrus Air stripping
305 x 457mm (stripping optional) 102 x 915mm (stripping optional)

Broken Bond

An enduring stone
in a timeless laying
pattern is classic
and beautiful.

BONDED STONE
Product shown: Summer Slate, Mirabelle Creme stripping
305 x 305mm (stripping optional)

——

UNIFORM TILE UNIFORM BLOCK

Product shown: Velvet Weave, Concrete Pale stripping Product shown: Linear Stone Shale, Stria Volcanic stripping
305 x 305mm (stripping optional) 305 x 457mm (stripping optional)

108



Plank

SEE OUR ROOM
VISUALISER AT

AMTICO.COM
(P12-13)

WICKET
Product shown: Rustic Limed Wood
185 x 1220mm

STRIPWOOD
Product shown: Smoked Cedar
102 x 915mm

Herringbone

DECK BLOCK

Product shown: Inked Cedar, Stria Mineral stripping

185 x 1220mm

Stripwood

A modern take on
a classic design,
freeflowing
Stripwood works
well in this rustic
colour way.

HERRINGBONE TILE
Product shown: Sift Stone Clay, Cirrus Air stripping
305 x 457mm (stripping optional)

109

HERRINGBONE PLANK
Product shown: Nordic Oak
102 x 915mm (stripping optional)
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Wood

The effortless elegance
of Wood never falters.
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Left: Eden Oak in Stripwood laying pattern
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Amtico Spacia

Wood

These
authentic,
rustic and

White Oak SS5W2548  Pale Maple SS5W2501 neutral
options lend

themselves
to a simple
laying pattern.

SS5W2654

Worn Ash SS5W2539  Featured Oak SS5W2533

Sun Bleached Oak SS5W2531 Dry Cedar SS5W2535

Find a
retailer at
amtico.com

Visit our ‘find a
retailer’ page on
the website and

Bleached Elm SS5W2516  Rustic Limed Wood SS5W/2650

simply enter your
nearest town, city or
postcode to find your
nearest retailer and
dedicated Amtico
flooring specialist.

12



Design
Tips...

Pared back
style

With an understated and
neutral colour palette you
have the scope and space

to bring your creative
visions to life. Sophisticated
wooden floors never go

out of fashion and are the
perfect backdrop to your
unique interior style.

Amtico Spacia products
are practical, durable and
tough. All 96 products in
the Spacia Collection come
with a 25-year warranty to
guarantee peace of mind.

Amtico Spacia

Wood

Eden Oak SS5W1010 Limed Wood Natural SS5W2549

Pale Ash SS5W2518 Engineered Bamboo SS5W2546

Canopy Oak SS5W1020 Honey Oak SS5W2504

New England Oak SS5W2527  Sherwood Oak SS5W/2532

Royal Oak SS5W2530 Traditional Oak SS5W2514
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Amtico Spacia

Wood

Rich and
smooth, these
warming
woods will
bring a sense
of stately
elegance

and style to
traditional
Smoothbark Hickory SS5W2545  Warm Walnut s$5W2543 settings.

Warm Maple SS5W2502  Pale Cherry SS5W/2525

Classic Cherry SS5W2510 Warm Cherry SS5W2506

Brown Oak SS5W2529  Antique Oak SS5W2507

ORDER
SAMPLES AT

AMTICO.COM

Exotic Walnut SS5W2541  Black Walnut SS5W2534

To help you choose the right
product for your home we
offer a free sample service.

Rustic Barn Wood SS5W2513  Ember Oak SS5W2512
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Amtico Spacia

Wood

Design
Tips...

Lighter shades like this silver-
grey Nordic Oak will create a

Nordic Oak SS5W2550 Weathered Oak SS5W2524

seamless space when laid in
an effortless, linear pattern.

Smoked Timber SS5W2652  Smoked Cedar SS5W2536

Dusky Walnut SS5W2542  Aged Timber SS5W2651
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Admiral Oak SS5W2551  Spiced Timber SS5W2322

Port Oak SS5W2311  Inked Cedar SS5W2552

SEE
STRIPPING
OPTIONS
(P.128-129)

Cellar Oak SS5W2333
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Stone

Stone is a timeless classic
that brings natural style
to interior surroundings.

Left: Bottocino Grey in Uniform Tile laying pattern

7



Amtico Spacia

Stone

Inspired
by nature

From the cool elegance
of slate to stylish linear
grey, bring texture

and variation to a
contemporary setting.

Sift Stone Canvas SS5S6133  Limestone Cool S_5551561

Ceramic Light SS5S1565  Bottocino Grey SS583598  Ceramic Ecru SS5S3592

Linear Stone Shale SS5S83606  Pale Grey Slate SS583601  Ocean Travertine SS5S3600

Visit
your local
retailer

Visit our ‘find a
retailer’ page on

the website and
simply enter your
nearest town, city or
postcode to find your
nearest retailer and
dedicated Amtico
flooring specialist.
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Timeless
texture

Warm or cool, smooth or
rustic, choose texture to
create impact and bring
your flooring to life.

Crema Travertine

Dry Stone Alba

Noche Travertine

FOR FULL
PRODUCT
OPTIONS
(P.127-129)

Desert Sandstone

Amtico Spacia

Stone

SS5S83595  Bottocino Cream

SS554401  Dry Stone Sienna SS554408  Jura Stone

SS554590  Summer Slate SS554603  Bias Travertine Sand

SS554607  Dry Stone Loam SS554434  Dry Stone Cinder

119

§S554599

SS587401

§S554596

S$S554433
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Amtico Spacia

Stone

Gorgeous
grey

Natural grey is the
perfect backdrop if
you want creative
freedom to show off
your interior style.

Ceramic Dark SS583566 Monmouth Slate SS5S7501  Ceramic Flint SS552594

Ceramic Sable SS5S3593  Sift Stone Clay SS5S6123  Wave Slate Black SS552602

Linear Stone Peat S§S554605  Sift Stone Graphite §S5S6113  Ceramic Coal SS554422

SEE
STRIPPING
OPTIONS
(P128-129)
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Monmputh Slate in Broken Bond laying pattern with Mirabelle Creme stripging







Abstract
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Giving you the flexibility
to create something
extraordinary.

Left: Bronze in Broken Bond laying pattern with Concrete Pale stripping
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Amtico Spacia

Abstract

AMTICO RECOMMENDS...

Mirus Feather

The depth and character
of a muted grey palette
with bursts of light and
shade lends itself perfectly
to sleek, modern interiors.

Mirus Cotton SS5A6110  Mirus Feather SS5A6120

Mirus Hemp SS5A6130  Mirus Indigo SS5A6140

Mirus Henna SS5A6150  Mirus Ebony SS5A6160
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Amtico Spacia

Abstract

Design
Tips...

Rough

and raw

Softline Pebble SS5A3802  Linen Weave SS5A3800  Satin Weave SS5A3805

Create an eye-catching
space with the innovative
appearance of Abstract.
Choose something sleek
and sophisticated for a
contemporary finish
with a linear twist.
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Softline Coco SS5A4201  Silk Weave SS5A2801  Velvet Weave SS5A2101

Softline Ink SS5A9201  Softline Charcoal SS5A2803

L year warranty ;

Amtico Spacia

Amtico Spacia products
are practical, durable and
tough. All 96 products in
the Spacia Collection come
with a 25-year warranty to
guarantee peace of mind.
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Amtico Spacia

Abstract

Steely greys

and earthy
tones make an
understated and
contemporary
backdrop.

With metallic

Platinum SS5A3610  Zinc SS5A3620  Bronze SS5A4805 hints and rough
textures, it’s
easy to create
subtle intrigue
in a mellow and
inviting space.

.
Metropolis Ice SS5A2617  Metropolis Smoke SS5A2627  Steel SS5A2804

Find a
retailer at
amtico.com

Mistral SS5A3402  Sumatra SS5A3403

Visit our ‘find a
retailer’ page on

the website and
simply enter your
nearest town, city or
postcode to find your
nearest retailer and
dedicated Amtico
flooring specialist.
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Amtico Spacia

Wood

Product Name
Admiral Oak
Aged Timber
Antique Oak
Black Walnut
Bleached Elm
Brown Oak
Canopy Oak
Cellar Oak

Classic Cherry
Dry Cedar

Dusky Walnut
Eden Oak

Ember Oak
Engineered Bamboo
Exotic Walnut
Featured Oak
Honey Oak

Inked Cedar
Limed Wood Natural
New England Oak
Nordic Oak

Pale Ash

Pale Cherry

Pale Maple

Port Oak

Royal Oak

Rustic Barn Wood
Rustic Limed Wood
Sherwood Oak
Smoked Cedar
Smoked Timber
Smoothbark Hickory
Spiced Timber
Sun Bleached Oak
Traditional Oak
Warm Cherry
Warm Maple
Warm Walnut
Weathered Oak
White Ash

White Maple
White Oak

Worn Ash

Amtico Spacia

Stone

Product Name

Bias Travertine Oyster
Bias Travertine Sand
Bottocino Cream
Bottocino Grey
Ceramic Coal
Ceramic Dark
Ceramic Ecru
Ceramic Flint
Ceramic Frost
Ceramic Light
Ceramic Sable
Crema Travertine
Desert Sandstone

Product Code

SS5W2551
SS5W2651
SS5W2507
SS5W2534
SS5W2516
SS5W2529
SS5W1020
SS5W2333
SS5W2510
SS5W2535
SS5W2542
SS5W1010
SS5W2512
SS5W2546
SS5W2541
SS5W2533
SS5W2504
SS5W2552
SS5W2549
SS5W2527
SS5W2550
SS5W2518
SS5W2525
SS5W2501
SS5W2311
SS5W2530
SS5W2513
SS5W2650
SS5W2532
SS5W2536
SS5W2652
SS5W2545
SS5W2322
SS5W2531
SS5W2514
SS5W2506
SS5W2502
SS5W2543
SS5W2524
SS5W2540
SS5W2654
SS5W2548
SS5W2539

Product Code
§$8583595
$S554596
§$8554599
§8583598
§S584422
§8583566
$8583592
§8582594
$8581591
§S581565
$8583593
$S5S1589
$S584607

Surface Finish
Barnwood
Barnwood
Tick

Tick

Tick

Tick

Tick
Barnwood
Tick
Barnwood
Tick

Tick
Natural Grain
Tick

Tick

Tick

Tick

Tick

Tick

Tick

Tick

Tick

Tick

Tick
Barnwood
Tick
Barnwood
Tick

Tick
Barnwood
Barnwood
Tick
Barnwood
Barnwood
Tick

Tick

Tick

Tick
Barnwood
Barnwood
Tick

Tick

Barnwood

Surface Finish
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic

® 000000000000 ‘908

Plank & Tile sizes

(straight grain)

Plank & Tile sizes
(straight grain)

.

® 0000000000 00 9,

Plank & Tile sizes
(cross grain)

Amtico Spacia

Plank & Tile sizes
(cross grain)



...Amtico Spacia Stone Continued

Product Name

Dry Stone Alba
Dry Stone Cinder
Dry Stone Loam
Dry Stone Sienna
Jura Stone
Limestone Cool
Linear Stone Peat
Linear Stone Shale
Monmouth Slate
Noche Travertine
Ocean Travertine
Pale Grey Slate
Sift Stone Canvas
Sift Stone Clay
Sift Stone Graphite
Summer Slate
Wave Slate Black

Amtico Spacia

Abstract

Product Name
Bronze

Linen Weave
Metropolis Ice
Metropolis Smoke
Mirus Cotton
Mirus Ebony
Mirus Feather
Mirus Hemp
Mirus Henna
Mirus Indigo
Mistral
Platinum
Satin Weave
Silk Weave
Softline Pebble
Softline Charcoal
Softline Coco
Softline Ink
Steel

Sumatra
Velvet Weave
Zephyr

Zinc

Amtico Spacia

Stripping

Product Name
American Oak
Bronze

Cirrus Air
Concrete Pale
Fused Birch
Gold

Mirabelle Creme
Pure Plain Black
Pure Plain White
Shimmer Denim
Silver

Stria Basalt

Stria Sediment
Stria Volcanic
Wenge Wood
Wild Walnut

Product Code
§§584401
S$8584433
§§584434
S$8584408
§§587401
S8581561
$8584605
$8583606
$8587501
§$8584590
$8583600
§8583601
$8586133
§S5S6123
§S586113
§§5584603
§S582602

Product Code
SS5A4805
SS5A3800
SS5A2617
SS5A2627
SS5A6110
SS5A6160
SS5A6120
SS5A6130
SS5A6150
SS5A6140
SS5A3402
SS5A3610
SS5A3805
SS5A2801
SS5A3802
SS5A2803
S$S5A4201
SS5A9201
SS5A2804
SS5A3403
SS5A2101
SS5A3401
SS5A3620

Product Code
AROW7050
AROAMP18
AROWS8100
AROSCN30
AROW7500
AROAMP78
AROSMBI14
AROAPN22
AROAPNI11
AROASE39
AROAMP38
AROSMS43
AROSMS14
AROSMS42
AROW7490
AROW7620

Surface Finish
Deep Ceramic
Deep Ceramic
Deep Ceramic
Deep Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Riven
Ceramic
Ceramic
Riven

Deep Ceramic
Deep Ceramic
Deep Ceramic
Riven

Riven

Surface Finish
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic

Surface Finish
Tick
Tick
Tick
Ceramic
Tick
Tick
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Tick
Ceramic
Ceramic
Ceramic
Tick
Tick
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Stripping

For Amtico Signature & Amtico Spacia

WHAT IS STRIPPING?

If you decide to set off your flooring with stripping, this sits between the Wood, Stone or
Abstract design of your choice.

THE ALL IMPORTANT FINISHING TOUCH

Stripping can enhance and define your flooring. Go for something subtle and
discreet or be daring and try a contrasting stripping option for a look that is
unexpected and unique to you.

Mirabelle Creme Broken Bond Monmouth Slate The finished result!
(chosen as the stripping) (standard laying pattern) (chosen as the floor)

STOCKED STRIPPING OPTIONS

(Or choose any product from the entire Amtico Signature range)

American Oak (cross grain) AROW7050  Pure Plain White AROAPNI11
Bronze AROAMP18  Shimmer Denim AROASE39
L (e i AR R W TN [ = 3. =

Cirrus Air ' ~ AROWSI00  Silver AROAMP38
..
Concrete Pale AROSCN30  Stria Basalt AROSMS43
M T 1T ™ O D MR @ {inc SRR

Fused Birch (cross grain) AROW7500  Stria Sediment AROSMS14
= R R A R
Gold AROAMP78  Stria Volcanic AROSMS42
Mirabelle Creme AROSMB14  Wenge Wood (cross grain) AROW7490

|
Pure Plain Black AROAPN22  Wild Walnut (cross grain) AROW7620
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Making
the most o
your floor

Whilst Amtico floors are built to last,
all things look better if given a little care...

PERFECTLY PRISTINE

To keep your floor as immaculate as the day it was
fitted, it’s wise to dress your furniture with
protective felt feet or glides. Included in your
Amtico Starter Kit, they help reduce the risk of
scratching your floor. Try increasing the contact
area of the furniture to spread the weight, which
will also help to reduce the risk of dents.

LOOKING GOOD

The key to keeping any floor in good
shape is to keep it clean, and the beauty
of Amtico products is that there is very
little maintenance required. Sweep
frequently, mop occasionally and use
an Amtico Entrance Mat to reduce
the chance of dirt and grime
being walked onto your floor.

130

SPARKLE AND SHINE...

For regular cleans, Amtico Floorcare Maintainer and
a standard string mop are recommended: this will
remove any marks that do not disappear with a light
sweep. For full care advice, visit amtico.com or your
nearest Amtico retailer.

CLEAN AS A WHISTLE...

For a spring clean ritual, stock up on
'~ our Amtico Floorcare Stripper and
. Floorcare Dressing products. The
Floorcare Stripper is designed to remove ingrained
dirt whilst the Floorcare Dressing protects the
floor. Simply apply a solution of prepared Floorcare
Stripper, mop the floor, leave for 10 minutes and
thoroughly rinse clean twice, allow to dry and then
apply our Floorcare Dressing for a fresh new look.
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Find out more

Your local retailer
Your local Amtico flooring specialist can
help make your flooring dreams a reality,

Room Visualiser
Try the products and laying patrerns
that suit your home with our unique
Room Visualiser.

Order samples
Order free samples in advance o see
NN how they work in yourspace.
.
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AMTICO.COM

Nordic Oak in Stripwood laying pattern
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*The Amtico Signature
warranty is for the lifetime
of the purchaser. If the
house is sold, the warranty
is transferable to the
next and all subsequent
owners, with a limit of 35
years from installation.

**Amtico Spacia offers a
25-Year Warranty. If the
house is sold the warranty
is transferable to the
next and all subsequent
owners, with a limit of 25
years from installation.

Every effort is made to achieve
accurate reproduction of
products in this brochure;
however, printing limitations
can be misleading. Selection
of products should be made
from actual samples. Samples
are small pieces cut from
standard tiles. They only give
a general indication of the
design. Tone and shading can
vary slightly from batch to

batch, and it is not possible
to guarantee that the sample
will exactly match the
material supplied. The policy
of the Company is one of
continuous development and
improvement and the right is
reserved to add or delete from
the range or change patterns
without prior notification.

The Lifetime Warranty means
that in the event of ‘wear-out’
from normal foot traffic, the
floor will be replaced free

of charge. Wear-out means
the removal of the pattern
and colour from the Amtico
floor caused by the removal
of the protective wear layer.
Damage caused by stains,
spillages, burns, scratches,
indentations, floods and any
other accidents or abuse, as
well as any reduction in the
surface gloss due to normal
wear and tear, is excluded
from the guarantee.

For more inspiration
Visit amtico.com

Amtico International

UK & European Sales
Solar Park

Southside

Solihull

West Midlands

B90 4SH

Tel: +44 (0) 121 745 0800

Email: info@amtico.com

MLIT.BRU.Z7.UAV2

amtico



